Dobson High School - Thursday, October 5, 2023
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8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Warm Up

Dobson HS Philharmonia
Mountain View HS Philharmonia
Red Mountain Chamber Orchestra
Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
Mountain View HS Concert Orchestra
Red Mountain Symphony Strings
Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Chandler Preparatory Academy Strings
Rhodes JHS Chamber Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Winslow HS Orchestra
Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra

Performance

Dobson HS Philharmonia
Mountain View HS Philharmonia
Red Mountain Chamber Orchestra
Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
Mountain View HS Concert Orchestra
Red Mountain Symphony Strings
Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Chandler Preparatory Academy Strings
Rhodes JHS Chamber Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Winslow HS Orchestra
Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra

Clinic

Dobson HS Philharmonia
Mountain View HS Philharmonia
Red Mountain Chamber Orchestra
Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
Mountain View HS Concert Orchestra
Red Mountain Symphony Strings
Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Chandler Preparatory Academy Strings
Rhodes JHS Chamber Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Winslow HS Orchestra
Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra



