Dobson H	igh School - Thursday, Octob		
Time	<u>Warm Up</u>	Performance	Clinic
8:00 AM	Dobson HS Philharmonia		
8:30 AM	Mountain View HS Philharmonia	Dobson HS Philharmonia	
9:00 AM	Red Mountain Chamber Orchestra	Mountain View HS Philharmonia	Dobson HS Philharmonia
9:30 AM	Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra	Red Mountain Chamber Orchestra	Mountain View HS Philharmonia
10:00 AM	Mountain View HS Concert Orchestra	Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra	Red Mountain Chamber Orchestra
10:30 AM	Red Mountain Symphony Strings	Mountain View HS Concert Orchestra	Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
11:00 AM	Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra	Red Mountain Symphony Strings	Mountain View HS Concert Orchestra
11:30 AM	Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra	Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra	Red Mountain Symphony Strings
12:00 PM	Lunch	Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra	Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
1:00 PM	Chandler Preparatory Academy Strings	Lunch	Lunch
1:30 PM	Rhodes JHS Chamber Orchestra	Chandler Preparatory Academy Strings	Lunch
2:00 PM	Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra	Rhodes JHS Chamber Orchestra	Chandler Preparatory Academy Strings
2:30 PM	Winslow HS Orchestra	Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra	Rhodes JHS Chamber Orchestra
3:00 PM	Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra	Winslow HS Orchestra	Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
3:30 PM		Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra	Winslow HS Orchestra
4:00 PM			Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra